ST. JOHN'S DIRECTOR
Position Available

Please contact Shayne Menecola
Tel: 709-729-3447
smenecola@schoolsportsnl.ca

AVALON DIRECTOR
Stacey Moriarty

Crescent Collegiate

Tel: 709-759-3125
staceymoriarty@nlschools.ca

VARSITY

SCHOOL SPORTS NL

AVALON WEST DIRECTOR
Tonie Keats

Discovery Collegiate

Tel: 709-468-2323
toniekeats@nlschools.ca

BURIN PENINSULA DIRECTOR

Marc Pittman

St. Joesph's Academy

Tel: 709-857-2790
marcpittman@nlschools.ca

SCHOOL SPORTS NL VARSITY COUNCIL

CENTRAL EAST DIRECTOR

Byron Diamond

Smallwood Academy

Tel: 709-674-5336

byrondiamond®@nlschools.ca

CENTRAL DIRECTOR

Rebecca Hollett
Botwood Collegiate
Tel: 709-257-2497

rebeccahollett@nlschools.ca

Marc Toms
Dorset Collegiate
Tel: 709-652-3190
marctoms@nlschools.ca

CENTRAL WEST DIRECTOR

WESTERN DIRECTOR
Barry Park
Templeton Academy
Tel: 709-783-2780
barrypark@nlschools.ca

NORTHERN PENINSULA DIRECTOR

Rhonda Martin

Cloud River Academy
Tel: 709-457-2430
rhondaleemartin@nlschools.ca

SOUTHERN LABRADOR DIRECTOR

Amanda Anthony-Chubbs
Labrador Straits Academy
Tel: 709-927-5411

Amandaanthony-chubbs@nlschools.ca

X (@

Scott Doody

NORTHERN DIRECTOR

Eric G. Lambert School
Tel: 709-925-3371

scottdoody@ericglambert.org

VICE PRESIDENT VARSITY

Adam Matthews
Valmont Academy
Tel: 709-268-2205

adammatthews@nlschools.ca

SCHOOL SPORTS NL STAFF

MARKETING & COMMUNICATIONS

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Karen Richard

krichard@schoolsportsnl.ca

709-729-0567

VARSITY COORDINATOR

Shayne Menecola

smenecola@schoolsportsnl.ca

709-729-3447

PN PROGRAM COORDINATOR

Natelle Tulk

ntulk@schoolsportsnl.ca

709-729-2710

MAILING ADDRESS:

Diana Fisher

dfisher@schoolsportsnl.ca

709-729-0971

JUNIOR VARSITY COORDINATOR
Stephanie Fowler
sfowler@schoolsportsnl.ca

709-729-3684

PN PROGRAM COORDINATOR

Amy Butt

abutt@schoolsportsnl.ca

709-729-3544
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